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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL B D M INTERNATIONAL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2430004

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15546

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PRATAPGARH PO NARENDRAPUR KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL, Kolkata, WEST BENGAL - 700103

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MADHUMITA SENGUPTA
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Com, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@bdmi.org

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9073992990

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/JUPGRADATION Click here
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY Click here
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) Click here
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT.UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE Click here
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY Click here
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE
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mailto:principal@bdmi.org
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12MsQFKHE6ZUZDk8LUFhWZdqGydeCedJx/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1E-j9NA9V822TM-BU24dSexAWiCzPEZdg/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GrZ7A5xrKodX709W9O3zC7tthXjU4_GN/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZebvkpzVpj8_GylXRLR5d66oxaRoFH1_/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11G1RxDNLu_U9B-Tc_XUh7ppbrsOoCIg_/view?usp=drive_link
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6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE Click here
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION Click here
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/JUPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND Click Here
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL Click here

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER Click here

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE Click here
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION Click here

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD Click here
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D: STAFF (TEACHING):
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AUBsyr_C1pd5Ef8vTemRN-xO-53Tw0kJ/view?usp=sharing
https://www.bdmi.org/overview/mandatory-%20disclosure/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1G3WpHVaQTlkDn0_hfxAzrm3JDsJFqLSo/view?usp=drive_link
https://www.bdmi.org/online-fee-payment/
https://www.bdmi.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/BDMI-Activity-Calendar-2025-26-Senior.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16EJEkw6CMFhgg4OaDU8JQ1gDY2qSnWDZ/view?usp=drive_link
https://www.bdmi.org/overview/mandatory-%20disclosure/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NWqaI4gsVLqux6-W2zKqCT7Ysafxkaij/view?usp=drive_link
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1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 674 673

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 513 504

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)
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MADHUMITA SENGUPTA

300
39
132

76

1771

TANIA KHAN DAS (M.A. Psychology, B.Ed.
PGDSE)

ANISHA KARMAKAR(M.Sc., PGD IN
COUNSELLING) AASHMITA SARKAR (M.A. PGD
IN COUNSELLING) ANANDI MUKHERJEE(M.A.
PGDRHB)

99.85

98.25

16431

154 & 6720
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3

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION

OF SCHOOL COVERING THE

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MOLLY BASU

RAFIQUL AMIN

SUBHASISH MOZUMDER

NANDITA DASTIDAR

NILANJANA RAY

SASWATI SUR

PINTU MAJUMDER

DEBARATI PRAMANIK

CHIRASREE BHATTACHARYA

SHARMISTHA BISWAS

PAPRI BHATTACHARYA

ASHIMA GHOSH

NEHA DHANUK

DEBADYUTI BASU

SUBHRA BHATTACHARYA

SWAGATA BANERJEE

SEEMA SINGH

ANANYA GUPTA

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

14 & 815

YES
14
11

https://mww.bdmi.org/overview/mandatory-
disclosure/

MA
MSc
Mcom
MSc
MSc
MSc
MCA
MSc
MA
MPHIL
MSc
MCom
MCom
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

RINTI SARKAR

PRIYANKA SAHA

ARINDAM BAKSHI

UPAMA GANGULY

ABHIJIT SAHA

SOUMI KARMAKAR

SANDIP DAS

SUDIPTA CHATTERJEE

TILATTAMA DASGUPTA

SUMAN CHAKRABORTY

SUDIP DUTTA

REKHA SOMASEKHARAN

RESHMA ROY

SEEMA BAGCHI

INDRAJIT ROY

SUJATABISWAS

MADHUMITA ROY

SOUMYASREE BOSE

SABAH RAHMAN

SUNANDA ROY

TAPASHI DEY

MOUMITA GUPTA

SATARUPA DEY

LABONY PAL

SUTAPA SARKAR

SULAGNA BASU

PARTHA MUKHERJEE
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PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MSc

MCom

MBA

MCA

M.Com

MSc

MSc

MA

MA

BSc

BSc

MSc

MSc

BA

BSc

MA

MA

MSc

BA

MA

MA

MCA

B TECH

MA

MA

B. Sc

B.Com
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

JAYABANERJEE

SONALI DATTA

ANINDITAROY CHOUDHURY

AMIT KUMAR DEB

MRINMOYEE MUKHERJEE

SAMPA DAS

ARCHANA MISHRA

SUPARNA BHATTACHARYA

SMITA CHATTERJEE

NAINA BERRY

CHAITALI SENGUPTA

SHUBHRA KAR

SUMITA SAMADDAR

ANAMIKA SAHA

SWATI SENGUPTA

SWASTIKA BANERJEE

NANDITA DAS GUPTA

BAISAKHI CHATTERJEE

SHIMONTINI GANGULY

SANJITA CHATTERJEE

MOUSUMI DEY

RAJASREE MUKHERJEE

SANCHARI CHAKRABORTY

PAPRI GHOSH

NIDHI KHANDELWAL

ARUNDHATI DAS

RIJULA BHARADWAJ
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TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MSc

MA

BSc

BSc

BSc

MA

BSc

BA

MA

BA

BCom

MA

MA

MSc

MA

MA

MSc

BSc

MA

MA

BSc

BA

MSc

MA

MA

MSc

BA
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

ADITI CHATTERJEE

SARBARI GUHA

SUKANYA CHATTERJEE

ARATRIKA BANERJEE

MOU MUKHERJEE

SOMA BHATTACHARYA

APARNA SINGH

PARAMITA DUTTA PAUL

PRADIPTA GHOSH ROY

AYAN BANERJEE

RUCHIRA CHAKRABORTY

TINA GHOSH

PRIYANKA ROY

CHANDRANI GANGULY

SARMISTHA GUHA

RISHIRAJ CHAKRABORTY

ADITI BOSE

PINKI BANERJEA

PAPRI BOSE

SHARMISTHA PODDAR

OISHANI ROY

PURABI CHAKRAVORTY

MALA ROY

SHAMPA SINHA

NILANJANA NIYOGI

SHAOLI BOSE

SRABASTI BHATTACHARYA
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TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MA

BA

MSc

MA

MA

MA

MA

MSc

MSc

MFA

MSc

BSc

MSC

MA

MSc

BSc

MA

MA

MFA

MA

MA

MSC

BA

MA

MSc

MSC,

MA

7114
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

MEENAKSHI ARUN KUMAR

DEBDITA CHATTERJEE

SUDIPTA CHOWDHURY

MADHURIMA GHOSH

SANNITA SHARMA

APARNA SARKAR

ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO

SUMEDHA CHAKRABARTI

RUMA DATTA

AHITAGNI CHATTERJEE

ALOKANANDA SARKAR

PUSHPITADHAR
CHOWDHURY

MEETA PUAL

SUPRIYA DAS

DEBJANI BHADRA

POUSHALI BOSE

SUCHISMITA RAY

SEEMA SAHA

PRITI MURARKA

PRIYANKA ROY

MANIDIPA SENGUPTA

BANDANA GHOSH

SONJUHI BOSE

PRIYANKA SAHA

JHUMA CHAKRABARTY

GARIMA CHATURVEDI

SUSMITA SEN GUPTA
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PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

BSc

MA

BA

BA

MA

BA

BFA

BSC PPTT

BSc

MA

BCom TTC

MA

MA

BA

BATTC

BSc,

MA,

MA

BATTC

MSc

BSc, B.E.

BSc

MA

BATTC

BSc

BCom

MA
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127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

NANDINI GANGOPADHYAY

KUSUMLATA JAISWAL

SOMALI GOMES

ARPITA BISWAS

RUMA BAL

MAHUA GUPTA

MAITREYEE ROY
CHOWDHURY

MOUSUMI RAY

MADHURIMA CHATTERJEE

JOYEETA SENGUPTA

PRIYANKA KAPOOR DEY

SANCHYAITA GANGULY

SUJATAACHARYA

SANGHITA MAJUMDAR

ANURADHA THATOI

SUDARSANA DASPAL

MANJIMA BANERJEE

RUMA BHATTACHARJEE

ARPITA MUKHERJEE

SHREYA DEY

ARPITA GANGULY

ROSSY MESSI

SUDHA DHAR CHOWDHURY

SUPARNA BANERJEE

SUTAPA CHAKRABORTY

SUDDHASATTWA KAR

KUHELIKA BASU
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PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

MA,

MA

MA

BCOM

BSC

BA

MA

B.SC

MA,

BATTC

MANTT,

BATTC

BSc, NTT

BSc DPTT

BATTC

BSc TTC

BA

BA, NTT

BA, NTT

MA,

BA, PPTT

BA

BA, NTT

BCom, NTT

BA, NTT

MA BLIB

M. mus
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154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

SOMA MUNSHI

ANJANA MUKHERJEE

SULAKSHANA
CHATTOPADHYAY

SUJATA UKIL

PRIYANKI SENGUPTA

SRIMITA BANERJEE

KEKA MAHANTY

UTTAM JANA

MOUSUMI HALDER

SUMAN MONDAL

TAPAS MUKHERJEE

ISHITA BANERJEE

ANKITA RAY

MOUMITA DE SARKAR

PRITHA MUKHERJEE

DEBARPITA CHATTERJEE

PRITAM BANERJEE

TANIA MUKHERJEE

JAYEETA MAITRA

CHANDRANI CHAKRABORTY

NAJIM MONDAL

PIYALI MUKHERJEE

DEBASMITA GHOSH

TULIKA BASU

SWARAMITA DEY

BAISHALI DASGUPTA

PANCHALI SAHA KAR
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NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

PRT

PET

PET

PET

PTI

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

MA DANCE

BA SANGEET BISHARAD

MA SANGEET VISHARAD

BCom NIRTYA VISHARAD

BSc SANGEET VISHARAD

M MUSE

MA B.Ed, BPED

BCom

BA

BPED,

BSc

MSC

MSc

MSC

BTECH

MSc

BCOM

MA

MA

BA

BA

BVA

BA

MA

BCOM

BA

MMUSE
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181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

SOUMENDU CHOUDHURY

TISHYA MOITRA

NITHYA RAJIV

RAJASRI SEN

RUMA MONDAL

NANDINI MAITRA

KABERI CHAKRABORTY

APARAJITA MUKHERJEE

JABA MUKHERJEE

TANIYA CHATTERJEE

SANGEETA DEY

ANKITA GUPTA

AMRITA BHATTACHARJEE

RIMA SHAW

DEBASWINI BANERJEE

SUSRITA NAG

DEBOLINA CHAKRABORTY

BANASREE ROY

RITAMA BOSE

JAYEETA BHRHMACHARY

FAREEN NAAZ

CHANDRA BANERJEE

TRISWARA GHOSH

SUBARNA BASU

DEBJANI BHATTACHARYYA

SUSMITA PAUL

MADHUMITA SENGUPTA
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PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

BCOM

MA

MPHIL

BA

MA

BA

MA

MA

MSC

MA

MSC

MSC

MSC

MSC

MA

M.A.

BSC

M.A.

BA

M.A.

M.A.

2021

B.A

B.Sc

B.Com

M.Sc

M.Com
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208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

RANJITA SHARMA

PUJA SHARMA

RAKHI CHAKRABORTY
LAHIRI

RITUPARNA DEY

ANIRBAN BANERJEE

KABERI RAHA ROY

PRAKRITI SAHA ROY
CHOWDHURY

SRIJEETA GOSWAMI

MONALISA CHATTERJEE

BABITA KUMARI

SANCHARI DASGUPTA

ARPAN DAS

MADHURIMA RAY

PRIYANKA B. SARDAR

LABONI SAHA

SOUMI DAS

PARAG KANTI PRADHAN

SAYANI SENGUPTA

LEKHADUTTA

TANIA KHAN DAS

RAMA BHATTACHARYA
GANGULY

KUHALI BANERJEE

SRAVANA MUKHERJEE

PIYALI MANDAL

NAWSHABA AHMED
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OTHER

TGT

HM

TGT

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PET

PGT

TGT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

M.A.

M.A.

MBA

M.Sc

B.Sc

POST GRADUATE

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

B.E.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Phil

M.Com

M.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Mus

M.A.

M.Sc

M.Sc
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233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

PIYALI DHAR

BHUMIKA MUKHERJEE
MARIUM KHATUN
SHALANKI HAZRA
KATHAKALI SENGUPTA
MD. AURANZEB

ATISH KUMAR SHAW

RAJA BALL

Rakhi Chatterji

SANGITA GUPTA

TIYAS DEY

SAVITA SINGH

MEGHALI SEN MAJUMDER
PUBALI ACHARYA

LIPI PAL

SREYASHI BHATTACHARYA
MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA
ANKITA GHATAK
AASHMITA SARKAR
SASWATI CHATTOPADHYAY
SREERUPA CHANDRA

SUSHMITA DAS
BHATTACHARYAA

SATARUPA MOHANTA
POONAM KUMARI
ANISHA KARMAKAR
AMRITA PAL

DIPALIROY
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PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PET

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

B.Tech

M.Com

HIGHER SECONDDARY

BA

M.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A.

POST GRADUATION

BA

M.A.

M. Sc

M.A.

M.A.

BBA

M.A.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A
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